111 MIDFIRST BANK’

Last Statement: April 30, 2016

This Statement: May 31, 2016
Number of Items: 17
Paage 1
REACH CHARTER SCHOOL
940 FILLMORE ST
DENVER CO 80206
Low Balance: $222,297.04 B glnnlng Balance: $254,992.03
Average Balance: $232 0§Q.] 9 Ending Balance: $222,316.69
interest Paid This Statement: 19.65 Totai No of Additions: 4
Interest Paid Year to Date: $1 47.52 Total No. of Subtractions: 21
Date  Description Additions Subtractions Balance| Number Date Amount
04-30 Beginning balance $254,992.03| 1305 05-02 7,000.00
05-02 Check 1305 -7,000.00 247,992.03|1306 05-05 6,362.63
05-03 #ACH W/D -7.42416 240,567.87/1307 05-04 46.00
Colorado PERA CONT DEPOS 1308 05-17 75.00
160503 1309 05-12 3,333.00
05-04 Check 1307 -46.00 240,521.87|1310 05-09 1,150.00
05.05 Check 1306 -6,362.63 234,159.241311 05-10 3,429.54
05-09 Deposit 5,008.00 239,167.24[1312 05-11 251.31
05-09 #Signature POS Prchs -167.95 238,999.29|1313 05-13 1,137.50
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 444574 1315 * 05-26 195.00
OFFICE DEPOT 2137 ENGLEWOOD CO 1316 05-17 350.37
05-05-16 4521090900003230 1317 05-18 70.50
05-09 Check 1310 -1,150.00 237,849.29(1318 05-17 651.44
05-10 Check 1311 -3,429.54 234,419.75(1319 05-25 3,412.50
05-10 #ACH W/D -2,983.87 231,435.88[1330 * 05-31  20,000.00
ANTHEM BLUE 1040 CORP PYMT * Skip in check sequence
160510 FLOO266404
05-11 Check 1312 -251.31 231,184.57
05-12 Check 1309 -3,333.00 22785157
05-13 Check 1313 -1,137.50 226,714.07
05-17 Check 1308 -75.00 226,639.07
05-17 Check 1316 -350.37 226,288.70
05-17 Check 1318 -651.44 225,637.26
05-18 Deposit 2,757.00 228,394.26
05-18 Check 1317 -70.50 228,323.76
05-25 Check 1319 -3,412.50 224,911.26
05-26 Check 1315 -195.00 224,716.26
05-27 #ACH Deposit 74,058.04 298,774.30
DENVER PUBLIC SC AP PAYMENT
160527 DPS - 7487




111 MIDFIRST BANK’ REACH CHARTER SCHOOL,

Date  Description Additions Subtractions Balance
05-27 #ACH W/D -10,605.54 288,168.76
PAYLOCITY CORPOR TAX COL
160527
05-27 #ACH W/D -52,817.38 235,351.38

10785 REACH CHAR DIR DEP
160527 10785
05-31 #ATM Deposit 7,059.00 242,410.38
DEPOSIT TERMINAL T7314001
107 COOK ST. DENVER CO
05-28-16 10:26 AM 4521090900003230
05-31 Check 1330 -20,000.00 222,410.38
05-31 #ACH W/D -113.34 222,297.04
10785 REACH CHAR BILLING
160531 10785

05-31 #Interest Credit 19.65 222,316.69
|05-31 Ending totals 88,901.69 -121,577.03 $222,316.69
Annual percentage yield earned 0.10%
Interest-bearing days 31
Average balance for APY $231,303.32

Interest earned $19.65



